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SAMSUNG UE65RU8002U

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

65

LED

UHD 4K

3840x2160

1430

806

13.05/17.55

13.05/13.05

16:9

N/A

N/A

2xUSB-A

1 x Optical digital audio output

Common Interface slot

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

4 x HDMI (Input)

1 x Satellite

1x Antenna

190

1456.1

836.6

59.2

25.6

Vogel's PFW 4700 wall mount
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Set contains Remote control

Set contains Power cord

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SQM Rental House recommends Samsung UE65RU8002U - LED TV from Series 8, which displays a picture full of details in 4K UHD resolution on an
impressive 65-inch matrix.

The TV is equipped with color-optimizing UHD Dimming technology, Real Game Enhancer technology, as well as the Extended Dynamic Color Palette and
High-Dynamic Range (HDR), which guarantees a rich color range.

UE65RU8B002U is equipped with, i.a. four HDMI inputs (incl. one ARC and Anynet+), a Cl 1.4+ card slot, two USB (5V) ports, and an RJ45 port. The device is
equipped with a digital satellite tuner (DVB-S2), digital cable tuner (DVB-C) as well as a digital terrestrial tuner (DVB-T2). Samsung UE65RU8002U is fully
compatible with WiFi 802.11a/b/g/n/ac and DLNA standards. It also supports Bluetooth.

In addition, the TV equipped with a quad-core UHD processor has a SmartHub platform and two 10-watt speakers. The maximum power consumption of
UE65RU8002U is 190W, with average consumption oscillating around 118W.

Samsung UE65RU8B002U is fully compliant with the VESA standard, offering the user mounting holes with 400x400mm spacing. When the device is set up
on adedicated base, the height and depth parameters increase analogically to 900 and 333.7 millimeters.

Along with a 25.6kg TV, SQM Rental House add the Vogel's PFW 4700 wall bracket for flat screens in black color.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1202-samsung-ue65ru8002u.html
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