











SAMSUNG UE65RU8002U

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	65
Panel	LED
Standard	UHD 4K
Resolution (px×px)	3840x2160
Width of viewable area (mm)	1430
Height of viewable area (mm)	806
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	13.05 / 17.55
Left / right bezel size (mm)	13.05 / 13.05
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	N/A
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	N/A
Connectors	2 x USB-A
Connectors	1 x Optical digital audio output
Connectors	Common Interface slot
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	4 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x Satellite
Connectors	1 x Antenna
Max. power consumption (W)	190
Width without stand (mm)	1456.1
Height without stand (mm)	836.6
Depth without stand (mm)	59.2
Net weight (kg)	25.6
Set contains	Vogel's PFW 4700 wall mount









Set contains	Remote control
Set contains	Power cord

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SQM Rental House recommends Samsung UE65RU8002U - LED TV from Series 8, which displays a picture full of details in 4K UHD resolution on an impressive 65-inch matrix.

The TV is equipped with color-optimizing UHD Dimming technology, Real Game Enhancer technology, as well as the Extended Dynamic Color Palette and High-Dynamic Range (HDR), which guarantees a rich color range.

UE65RU8002U is equipped with, i.a. four HDMI inputs (incl. one ARC and Anynet+), a CI 1.4+ card slot, two USB (5V) ports, and an RJ45 port. The device is equipped with a digital satellite tuner (DVB-S2), digital cable tuner (DVB-C) as well as a digital terrestrial tuner (DVB-T2). Samsung UE65RU8002U is fully compatible with WiFi 802.11a/b/g/n/ac and DLNA standards. It also supports Bluetooth.

In addition, the TV equipped with a quad-core UHD processor has a SmartHub platform and two 10-watt speakers. The maximum power consumption of UE65RU8002U is 190W, with average consumption oscillating around 118W.

Samsung UE65RU8002U is fully compliant with the VESA standard, offering the user mounting holes with 400x400mm spacing. When the device is set up on a dedicated base, the height and depth parameters increase analogically to 900 and 333.7 millimeters.

Along with a 25.6kg TV, SQM Rental House add the Vogel's PFW 4700 wall bracket for flat screens in black color.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1202-samsung-ue65ru8002u.html